
Direction: Delhi Secretariat (Rajghat Power House)

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

135 bus Time Schedule
Delhi Secretariat (Rajghat Power House) Route
Timetable:

Sunday 07:28 - 16:05

Monday 07:28 - 16:05

Tuesday 07:28 - 16:05

Wednesday 07:28 - 16:05

Thursday 07:28 - 16:05

Friday 07:28 - 16:05

Saturday 07:28 - 16:05

135 bus Info
Direction: Delhi Secretariat (Rajghat Power House)
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 110 min
Line Summary:

The 135 bus line (Delhi Secretariat (Rajghat Power House) ⬌ Narela (T)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Delhi Secretariat (Rajghat Power House): 07:28 - 16:05(2) Narela (T): 09:55 - 18:27
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 135 bus station near you and find out when is the next 135 bus arriving.

135 bus time schedule & line map

Delhi Secretariat (Rajghat Power House) ⬌ Narela (T) Get The App135

Narela Terminal

P S Narela

Safiabad Crossing

Ramdev Chowk Pithori Jhori

Ramdev Chowk Narela (T)

Narela A-6 / Cpj College

Sec 5/8 Narela

State Bank Of Hyderabad Narela

Sec A-9 And A-6 Narela

Sec 10a Pkt-6

Pocket 2 Sector-A / 10 Narela

Harish Chandra Hospital

Raja Harishchand Hospital Crossing

Kasturi Ram School

Munim Ji Ka Bagh

Babu Jag Jeevan Ram Colony

Bhor Garh

Gol Chakkar Bhorgarh

Narela I.T.I

Shahpur Garhi

Holambi Kalan Crossing

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/135/229614691/8383175/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-229614691&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Delhi%20Secretariat%20(Rajghat%20Power%20House)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Narela%20(T)
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DNew%2520Delhi&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-229614691&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3801&af_sub7=3801&deep_link_sub1=3801&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D229614691%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D229614691%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_135_Delhi%20Secretariat%20(Rajghat%20Power%20House)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Narela%20(T)_New%20Delhi_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_135_Delhi%20Secretariat%20(Rajghat%20Power%20House)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Narela%20(T)_New%20Delhi_View


T Point Narela Road

Jeet Farm

Holambi Khurd Crossing

Alipur Garhi

Alipur Village

Alipur Village Gt Road

M.C.D.Store

Zindpur Crossing

Budhpur

Budhpur Gt Road

Jain Mandir

Nangli Puna

Gurudwara

Swarup Nagar

Libas Pur Gt Road

Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar

Mukarba Chowk

GTK Depot

Jahangirpuri Metro Station

Mahindra Park

Sarai Pipal Thala

Adarsh Nagar / Bharola Village

New Sabzi Mandi

Azadpur Metro Station

Model Town-3 Azadpur

Model Town II

Alpana Cinema (Model Town Mtr Stn)

New Police Line

GTB Nagar

I.S.House (International Student Hostel)

Vishwa Vidyalaya Metro Station

Mall Road

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/135/229614691/8383175/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-229614691&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Delhi%20Secretariat%20(Rajghat%20Power%20House)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Narela%20(T)
https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/135/229614691/8383175/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-229614691&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Delhi%20Secretariat%20(Rajghat%20Power%20House)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Narela%20(T)


Direction: Narela (T)

59 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

135 bus Time Schedule
Narela (T) Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:55 - 18:27

Monday 09:55 - 18:27

Tuesday 09:55 - 18:27

Wednesday 09:55 - 18:27

Thursday 09:55 - 18:27

Friday 09:55 - 18:27

Saturday 09:55 - 18:27

135 bus Info
Direction: Narela (T)
Stops: 59
Trip Duration: 79 min
Line Summary:

Khyber Pass

Vidhan Sabha Metro Station

Old Secretariat (Postal Account Office)

IP College

Metcalfe House

I.S.B.T.Kashmere Gate (O.R.R.)

Yamuna Bazar / G.G.S.Indraprastha University
Kashmere Gate

Hanuman Mandir (Mg Road)

Vijay Ghat by Pass

Geeta Colony Pul

Shanti Van

Shakti Sthal

Raj Ghat

Gandhi Darshan

I.G.Stadium

I.T.O Ring Road

Delhi Secretariat Gate No.7

Delhi Secretariat (Rajghat Power House)

Delhi Secretariat (Rajghat Power House)

Rajghat Gandhi Darshan

Raj Ghat

Shakti Sthal

Shanti Van

Vijay Ghat

Yamuna Bazar (Hanuman Mandir)

G.G.S.Indraprastha University Kashmere Gate

Maharana Pratap I.S.B.T (T) Gate

I.S.B.T.Kashmere Gate (O.R.R.)

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/135/229614691/8383180/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-229614691&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Delhi%20Secretariat%20(Rajghat%20Power%20House)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Narela%20(T)


Metcalfe House

IP College

Old Secretariat (Postal Account Office)

Vidhan Sabha Metro Station

Khyber Pass

Mall Road

Vishwa Vidyalaya Metro Station

I.S.House (International Student Hostel)

GTB Nagar

New Police Line

Alpana Cinema (Model Town Mtr Stn)

Model Town II

Model Town-3 Azadpur

Azadpur Metro Station

Azadpur (T)

New Sabzi Mandi

Adarsh Nagar / Bharola Village

Sarai Peepal Thala

Jahangirpuri Metro Station

GTK Depot

Mukarba Chowk

Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar

Libaspur G.T.Road

Swaroop Nagar G.T.Road

Gurudwara

Nangli Poona (G.T.Road)

Jain Mandir

Budhpur Gt Road

Bdo Office

Alipur Village Gt Road

Alipur Village

Alipur Garhi

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/135/229614691/8383180/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-229614691&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Delhi%20Secretariat%20(Rajghat%20Power%20House)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Narela%20(T)
https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/135/229614691/8383180/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-229614691&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Delhi%20Secretariat%20(Rajghat%20Power%20House)%20%E2%AC%8C%20Narela%20(T)


135 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New Delhi.
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Holambi Khurd More

Jeet Farm

T Point Narela Road

Holambi Kalan Crossing

Shahpur Garhi

Narela I.T.I

Gol Chakkar Bhorgarh

Bhor Garh

Babu Jag Jeevan Ram Colony

Munim Ji Ka Bagh

New Anaj Mandi

Kurani More

New Anaj Mandi Narela

Old Anaj Mandi

M.C.D Primary School Narela

Bankner Crossing

Narela Terminal


